349
210
63
FM
Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #

      2:  277-480V, 0-10V dimming, internal connection
      3:  120-347V, 0-10V dimming, internal connection
ORDERING GUIDE
150  G  5 T2 M2 DP SP22 0
MODEL SELECTION FACTORY-INSTALLED OPTIONS
----FL5 -
--
Notes:
        1: Available with Power option “150” only
        2: Available with Power option “300” only
        3: Available with Power option “450” only
        4: Available with Power Select option “G” only
        5: Power Select option must be “blank”
        6: Not compatible with Yoke mount
        7: Not available with Voltage & Dimming options “3” or “30”
---
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
ORDER MODEL # DESCRIPTION
FL5-FM Fixed mount for FL5, 80-300W
FL5-FM-XL Fixed mount for FL5, 450W
FL5-MA Mounting arm for FL5, 80-300W
FL5-MA-XL Mounting arm for FL5, 450W
FL5-SF Slip fitter for FL5, 80-300W
FL5-SF-XL Slip fitter for FL5, 450W
FL5-TR Trunnion mount for FL5, 80-300W
FL5-TR-XL Trunnion mount for FL5, 450W
FL5-YK-S Yoke mount for FL5, 80W & 100W
FL5-YK-M Yoke mount for FL5, 150W & 200W
FL5-YK-L Yoke mount for FL5, 240W & 300W
FL5-YK-XL Yoke mount for FL5, 450W
FL5-SHIELD-S Glare shield for FL5, 80W & 100W, front or back
FL5-SHIELD-M Glare shield for FL5, 150W & 200W, front or back
FL5-SHIELD-L Glare shield for FL5, 240W & 300W, front or back
FL5-SHIELD-XL Glare shield for FL5, 450W, front and/or back
FL5-SHIELD-SIDE-S Side shield for FL5, 80W & 100W, either side
FL5-SHIELD-SIDE-M Side shield for FL5, 150W & 200W, either side
FL5-SHIELD-SIDE-L Side shield for FL5, 240W & 300W, either side
FL5-SHIELD-SIDE-XL Side shield for FL5, 450W, either side
FL5-MS Microwave sensor, fixture only mount for FL5, 12V
FL5-MSP PIR sensor, fixture only mount for FL5, 12V
RC02 Remote for motion sensors (one remote is required if ordering):
FL5-MS (Factory-Installed code M2)
FL5-MSP (Factory-Installed code M12)
PC1-TPT-1 Stem Mount Swivel Photocell, 120V
ST347 Stem Mount Swivel Photocell, 347V
JL-205C 3-pin twist-lock photocell, 120-277V, 120W+ only
JL-207C 3-pin twist-lock photocell, 120-277V, any wattage
JL-207F 3-pin twist-lock photocell, 120-480V, any wattage
JL-242C 5-pin twist lock photocell, midnight dimming, 120-277V
JL-242F 5-pin twist lock photocell, midnight dimming, 347-480V
ACCESSORIES SELECTION
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
Distances are in units of mounting height (20’).
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Side 1/2” NPT threaded knockout
INSTALLATION

10
ORDERING INFORMATION (TYPE V DISTRIBUTION)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG
RATING
DLC
PREMIUM
120-277V
FL5-0804T5-1 80W 4K 10,304 lm 136 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-1WXEG0
FL5-1004T5-1 100W 4K 14,248 lm 135 lm/W B4-U0-G3 S-2EVTPA
FL5-1504T5-1 150W 4K 20,512 lm 135 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-NHAOSX
FL5-2004T5-1 200W 4K 27,133 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-RB8APJ
FL5-2404T5-1 240W 4K 32,640 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-VOANY4
FL5-3004T5-1 300W 4K 40,918 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-8LX2NM
FL5-4504T5-1 450W 4K 61,289 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-2Z048E
277-480V
FL5-0804T5-2 80W 4K 11,201 lm 135 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-3JSWEV
FL5-1004T5-2 100W 4K 14,719 lm 137 lm/W B4-U0-G3 S-D2KIO8
FL5-1504T5-2 150W 4K 20,766 lm 136 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-YP3DA9
FL5-2004T5-2 200W 4K 26,695 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-L5SM67
FL5-2404T5-2 240W 4K 32,256 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-G4P768
FL5-3004T5-2 300W 4K 39,992 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-QIVU2K
FL5-4504T5-2 450W 4K 61,980 lm 137 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-PV2ZY1
120-347V
FL5-0804T5-3 80W 4K 10,496 lm 136 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-LHB68N
FL5-1004T5-3 100W 4K 13,389 lm 136 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-QV27MY
FL5-1504T5-3 150W 4K 20,363 lm 136 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-RU1IN9
FL5-2004T5-3 200W 4K 27,523 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-42LE0B
FL5-2404T5-3 240W 4K 33,318 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-NM3GA7
FL5-3004T5-3 300W 4K 40,593 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-DIOZL0
FL5-4504T5-3 450W 4K 62,361 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-9VDGYP
ORDERING INFORMATION (TYPE V SELECTABLE POWER)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER
SELECTABLE
(W)
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG
RATING
DLC
PREMIUM
120-277V
FL5-150G3T5-1 150W/ 100W/ 80W 3K 18,460 lm/ 12,500 lm/ 10,000 lm 122 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-BH2R4F
FL5-300G3T5-1 300W/ 240W/ 200W 3K 36,701 lm/ 30,000 lm/ 25,000 lm 122 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-HVWQ6N
FL5-450G3T5-1 450W/ 350W/ 300W 3K 56,250 lm/ 50,000 lm/ 43,750 lm 125 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-UYRXJP
FL5-150G5T5-1 150W/ 100W/ 80W 5K 20,250 lm/ 13,500 lm/ 10,800  lm 135 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-GRD8NQ
FL5-300G5T5-1 300W/ 240W/ 200W 5K 40,918 lm/ 32,400 lm/ 27,000 lm 137 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-UDEI1G
FL5-450G5T5-1 450W/ 350W/ 300W 5K 61,650 lm/ 54,000 lm/ 47,250 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-OPF05W
ORDERING INFORMATION (TYPE V SELECTABLE POWER)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER
SELECTABLE
(W)
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG
RATING
DLC
PREMIUM
277-480V
FL5-150G3T5-2 150W/ 100W/ 80W 3K 18,568 lm/ 12,500 lm/ 12,500 lm 122 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-UOWM6T
FL5-300G3T5-2 300W/ 240W/ 200W 3K 36,299 lm/ 30,000 lm/ 25,000 lm 123 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-K562ER
FL5-450G3T5-2 450W/ 400W/ 350W 3K 56,752 lm/ 50,000 lm/ 43,750 lm 125 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-HUZP4Q
FL5-150G5T5-2 150W/ 100W/ 80W 5K 20,766 lm/ 13,500 lm/ 10,800 lm 136 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-YSERU8
FL5-300G5T5-2 300W/ 240W/ 200W 5K 39,992 lm/ 32,400 lm/ 27,000 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-R6YLAO
FL5-450G5T5-2 450W/ 400W/ 350W 5K 61,604 lm/ 54,000 lm/ 47,250 lm 136 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-FQHYR9
ORDERING INFORMATION (TYPE V SELECTABLE POWER)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER
SELECTABLE
(W)
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG
RATING
DLC
PREMIUM
120-347V
FL5-150G3T5-3 150W/ 100W/ 80W 3K 18,509 lm/ 13,500 lm/ 10,800 lm 123 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-RD7PIH
FL5-300G3T5-3 300W/ 240W/ 200W 3K 36,620 lm/ 32,400 lm/ 27,000 lm 122 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-G1PYA8
FL5-450G3T5-3 450W/ 400W/ 350W 3K 57,900 lm/ 54,000 lm/ 47,250 lm 126 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-1XNDSG
FL5-150G5T5-3 150W/ 100W/ 80W 5K 20,363 lm/ 13,500 lm/ 10,800 lm 136 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-36B8W4
FL5-300G5T5-3 300W/ 240W/ 200W 5K 40,593 lm/ 32,400 lm/ 27,000 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-RBHTCY
FL5-450G5T5-3 450W/ 400W/ 350W 5K 62,350 lm/ 54,000 lm/ 47,250 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-KD6BCF
ORDERING INFORMATION (TYPE IV DISTRIBUTION)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG
RATING
DLC
PREMIUM
120-277V
FL5-0804T4-1 80W 4K 10,448 lm 138 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-EDZNP3
FL5-1004T4-1 100W 4K 14,387 lm 138 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-DWKPLB
FL5-1504T4-1 150W 4K 20,850 lm 138 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-E0ODI1
FL5-2004T4-1 200W 4K 27,439 lm 136 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-L3P1W7
FL5-2404T4-1 240W 4K 32,871 lm 137 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-ZFLVDW
FL5-3004T4-1 300W 4K 41,672 lm 139 lm/W B4-U0-G5 S-X534TG
FL5-4504T4-1 450W 4K 61,428 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G5 S-XV5HOZ
277-480V
FL5-0804T4-2 80W 4K 11,326 lm 137 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-E7LDYW
FL5-1004T4-2 100W 4K 14,941 lm 139 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-8IJTGV
FL5-1504T4-2 150W 4K 21,135 lm 138 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-9FT7CR
FL5-2004T4-2 200W 4K 27,056 lm 137 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-8P4ZU7
FL5-2404T4-2 240W 4K 33,024 lm 135 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-TL2KZU
FL5-3004T4-2 300W 4K 40,519 lm 137 lm/W B4-U0-G5 S-VRUJ7O
FL5-4504T4-2 450W 4K 61,442 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G5 S-XSY6Q4
120-347V
FL5-0804T4-3 80W 4K 10,691 lm 138 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-WB94GF
FL5-1004T4-3 100W 4K 13,621 lm 135 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-Y29IXC
FL5-1504T4-3 150W 4K 20,681 lm 138 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-1MNLFA
FL5-2004T4-3 200W 4K 27,839 lm 136 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-DEN2T4
FL5-2404T4-3 240W 4K 33,733 lm 137 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-7QE9NL
FL5-3004T4-3 300W 4K 41,427 lm 137 lm/W B4-U0-G5 S-4SXR0E
FL5-4504T4-3 450W 4K 62,323 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G5 S-MGV68B
ORDERING INFORMATION (TYPE IV SELECTABLE POWER)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER
SELECTABLE
(W)
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG
RATING
DLC
PREMIUM
120-277V
FL5-150G3T4-1 150W/ 100W/ 80W 3K 18,341 lm/ 12,500 lm/ 10,000 lm 123 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-RD7PIH
FL5-300G3T4-1 300W/ 240W/ 200W 3K 36,587 lm/ 30,000 lm/ 25,000 lm 122 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-G1PYA8
FL5-450G3T4-1 450W/ 400W/ 350W 3K 56,250 lm/ 50,000 lm/ 43,750 lm 126 lm/W B5-U0-G5 S-4R6NV5
FL5-150G5T4-1 150W/ 100W/ 80W 5K 20,850 lm/ 13,500 lm/ 10,800 lm 137 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-IPVR3K
FL5-300G5T4-1 300W/ 240W/ 200W 5K 41,672 lm/ 32,400 lm/ 27,000 lm 139 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-ZO50SV
FL5-450G5T4-1 450W/ 400W/ 350W 5K 62,350 lm/ 54,000 lm/ 47,250 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G5 S-KUOM2Y
ORDERING INFORMATION (TYPE IV SELECTABLE POWER)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER
SELECTABLE
(W)
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG
RATING
DLC
PREMIUM
277-480V
FL5-150G3T4-2 150W/ 100W/ 80W 3K 18,453 lm/ 12,500 lm/ 10,000 lm 122 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-KDU68A
FL5-300G3T4-2 300W/ 240W/ 200W 3K 36,518 lm/ 30,000 lm/ 25,000 lm 123 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-7XWPO8
FL5-450G3T4-2 450W/ 400W/ 350W 3K 56,544 lm/ 50,000 lm/ 43,750 lm 125 lm/W B5-U0-G5 S-L9CET4
FL5-150G5T4-2 150W/ 100W/ 80W 5K 21,135 lm/ 13,500 lm/ 10,800 lm 138 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-O06V43
FL5-300G5T4-2 300W/ 240W/ 200W 5K 40,519 lm/ 32,400 lm/ 27,000 lm 137 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-30ZEJY
FL5-450G5T4-2 450W/ 400W/ 350W 5K 61,355 lm/ 54,000 lm/ 47,250 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G5 S-5ZPS98
 ORDERING INFORMATION (TYPE IV SELECTABLE POWER)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER
SELECTABLE
(W)
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG
RATING
DLC
PREMIUM
120-347V
FL5-150G3T4-3 150W/ 100W/ 80W 3K 18,573 lm/ 13,500 lm/ 10,800 lm 122 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-SPZXAW
FL5-300G3T4-3 300W/ 240W/ 200W 3K 36,729 lm/ 32,400 lm/ 27,000 lm 123 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-WHKQVS
FL5-450G3T4-3 450W/ 400W/ 350W 3K 58,201 lm/ 54,000 lm/ 47,250 lm 125 lm/W B5-U0-G5 S-LOQTJY
FL5-150G5T4-3 150W/ 100W/ 80W 5K 20,681 lm/ 13,500 lm/ 10,800 lm 138 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-TNUJZ3
FL5-300G5T4-3 300W/ 240W/ 200W 5K 41,427 lm/ 32,400 lm/ 27,000 lm 137 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-360GU2
FL5-450G5T4-3 450W/ 400W/ 350W 5K 62,484 lm/ 54,000 lm/ 47,250 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G5 S-8QHS6D
 ORDERING INFORMATION (TYPE III DISTRIBUTION)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG
RATING
DLC
PREMIUM
120-277V
FL5-0804T3-1 80W 4K 10,369 lm 138 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-2Q7GBS
FL5-1004T3-1 100W 4K 14,477 lm 138 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-9BN1IF
FL5-1504T3-1 150W 4K 20,815 lm 138 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-QFUPCE
FL5-2004T3-1 200W 4K 27,438 lm 136 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-54C0IP
FL5-2404T3-1 240W 4K 33,212 lm 137 lm/W B4-U0-G3 S-X64JBE
FL5-3004T3-1 300W 4K 41,515 lm 139 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-16EMKD
FL5-4504T3-1 450W 4K 61,213 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-TDQ5N6
277-480V
FL5-0804T3-2 80W 4K 11,359 lm 137 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-9SJFE1
FL5-1004T3-2 100W 4K 14,913 lm 139 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-J4BS80
FL5-1504T3-2 150W 4K 21,109 lm 138 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-O7JNZP
FL5-2004T3-2 200W 4K 27,160 lm 137 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-S7CJLH
FL5-2404T3-2 240W 4K 32,675 lm 137 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-B8S2UA
FL5-3004T3-2 300W 4K 40,591 lm 137 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-KDPS0R
FL5-4504T3-2 450W 4K 61,240 lm 136 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-BOF0H6
120-347V
FL5-0804T3-3 80W 4K 10,657 lm 138 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-MTIRAS
FL5-1004T3-3 100W 4K 13,569 lm 138 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-HDU39K
FL5-1504T3-3 150W 4K 20,700 lm 138 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-3ZERKS
FL5-2004T3-3 200W 4K 27,874 lm 136 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-K5J7S2
FL5-2404T3-3 240W 4K 33,804 lm 137 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-Z4569T
FL5-3004T3-3 300W 4K 41,120 lm 137 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-75VJ4C
FL5-4504T3-3 450W 4K 62,170 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-752KUV
ORDERING INFORMATION (SELECTABLE POWER, TYPE III DISTRIBUTION)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER
SELECTABLE
(W)
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG
RATING
DLC
PREMIUM
120-277V
FL5-150G3T3-1 150W/ 100W/ 80W 3K 18,551 lm/ 12,500 lm/ 10,000 lm 123 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-BDQEIZ
FL5-300G3T3-1 300W/ 240W/ 200W 3K 36,846 lm/ 30,000 lm/ 25,000 lm 123 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-VYCQRX
FL5-450G3T3-1 450W/ 400W/ 350W 3K 56,883 lm/ 50,000 lm/ 43,750 lm 125 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-F41WYJ
FL5-150G5T3-1 150W/ 100W/ 80W 5K 20,815 lm/ 13,500 lm/ 10,800 lm 137 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-LTZHN8
FL5-300G5T3-1 300W/ 240W/ 200W 5K 41,515 lm/ 32,400 lm/ 27,000 lm 139 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-XVN62J
FL5-450G5T3-1 450W/ 400W/ 350W 5K 61,579 lm/ 54,000 lm/ 47,250 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-JIGWN1
 ORDERING INFORMATION (TYPE III SELECTABLE POWER)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER
SELECTABLE
(W)
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG
RATING
DLC
PREMIUM
277-480V
FL5-150G3T3-2 150W/ 100W/ 80W 3K 18,624 lm/ 12,500 lm/ 10,000 lm 122 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-0JSYNK
FL5-300G3T3-2 300W/ 240W/ 200W 3K 36,708 lm/ 30,000 lm/ 25,000 lm 125 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-AFSBHD
FL5-450G3T3-2 450W/ 400W/ 350W 3K 56,595 lm/ 50,000 lm/ 43,750 lm 125 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-3UOAJR
FL5-150G5T3-2 150W/ 100W/ 80W 5K 21,109 lm/ 13,500 lm/ 10,800 lm 138 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-RD9VA6
FL5-300G5T3-2 300W/ 240W/ 200W 5K 40,591 lm/ 32,400 lm/ 27,000 lm 137 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-ZSJP2D
FL5-450G5T3-2 450W/ 400W/ 350W 5K 61,302 lm/ 54,000 lm/ 47,250 lm 136 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-WRNUZV
 ORDERING INFORMATION (TYPE III SELECTABLE POWER)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER
SELECTABLE
(W)
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG
RATING
DLC
PREMIUM
120-347V
FL5-150G3T3-3 150W/ 100W/ 80W 3K 18,594 lm/ 13,500 lm/ 10,800 lm 124 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-YTGIB2
FL5-300G3T3-3 300W/ 240W/ 200W 3K 36,858 lm/ 32,400 lm/ 27,000 lm 125 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-XA62DC
FL5-450G3T3-3 450W/ 400W/ 350W 3K 57,852 lm/ 54,000 lm/ 47,250 lm 125 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-Z1L54T
FL5-150G5T3-3 150W/ 100W/ 80W 5K 20,700 lm/ 13,500 lm/ 10,800 lm 138 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-G1POLS
FL5-300G5T3-3 300W/ 240W/ 200W 5K 41,120 lm/ 32,400 lm/ 27,000 lm 137 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-Y7U32Z
FL5-450G5T3-3 450W/ 400W/ 350W 5K 62,537 lm/ 54,000 lm/ 47,250 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-9GFW8X
ORDERING INFORMATION (TYPE II DISTRIBUTION)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG
RATING
DLC
PREMIUM
120-277V
FL5-0804T2-1 80W 4K 10,451 lm 139 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-2QC90F
FL5-1004T2-1 100W 4K 14,517 lm 139 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-G97IXZ
FL5-1504T2-1 150W 4K 20,864 lm 139 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-I6MEST
FL5-2004T2-1 200W 4K 27,634 lm 137 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-9C7ZUM
FL5-2404T2-1 240W 4K 33,247 lm 138 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-UD3A1R
FL5-3004T2-1 300W 4K 42,003 lm 140 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-UJ1N3P
FL5-4504T2-1 450W 4K 61,220 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G5 S-2JEXZ5
277-480V
FL5-0804T2-2 80W 4K 11,581 lm 138 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-VCIQX9
FL5-1004T2-2 100W 4K 14,800 lm 140 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-ZPIH1Q
FL5-1504T2-2 150W 4K 20,961 lm 139 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-GSMFLQ
FL5-2004T2-2 200W 4K 27,408 lm 138 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-1ORXHT
FL5-2404T2-2 240W 4K 32,905 lm 138 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-JA82DE
FL5-3004T2-2 300W 4K 40,955 lm 138 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-CFB19E
FL5-4504T2-2 450W 4K 61,049 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G5 S-8B73UP
120-347V
FL5-0804T2-3 80W 4K 11,034 lm 139 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-KGZML0
FL5-1004T2-3 100W 4K 13,687 lm 139 lm/W B2-U0-G2 S-5R6DO1
FL5-1504T2-3 150W 4K 20,852 lm 139 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-ZETMC0
FL5-2004T2-3 200W 4K 27,902 lm 137 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-73BUY8
FL5-2404T2-3 240W 4K 33,895 lm 138 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-VNX26C
FL5-3004T2-3 300W 4K 41,419 lm 138 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-W4S3HA
FL5-4504T2-3 450W 4K 62,465 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G5 S-TB93SI
ORDERING INFORMATION (SELECTABLE POWER, TYPE II DISTRIBUTION)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER
SELECTABLE
(W)
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG
RATING
DLC
PREMIUM
120-277V
FL5-150G3T2-1 150W/ 100W/ 80W 3K 62,537 lm/ 12,500 lm/ 10,000 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-9GFW8X
FL5-300G3T2-1 300W/ 240W/ 200W 3K 37,213 lm/ 30,000 lm/ 25,000 lm 124 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-RG69PD
FL5-450G3T2-1 450W/ 400W/ 350W 3K 57,105 lm/ 50,000 lm/ 43,750 lm 125 lm/W B5-U0-G5 S-WSMZ3J
FL5-150G5T2-1 150W/ 100W/ 80W 5K 20,864 lm/ 13,500 lm/ 10,800 lm 138 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-IUYZLX
FL5-300G5T2-1 300W/ 240W/ 200W 5K 42,003 lm/ 32,400 lm/ 27,000 lm 140 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-QBLPOX
FL5-450G5T2-1 450W/ 400W/ 350W 5K 62,048 lm/ 54,000 lm/ 47,250 lm 135 lm/W B5-U0-G5 S-6N1OKS
ORDERING INFORMATION (SELECTABLE POWER, TYPE II DISTRIBUTION)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER
SELECTABLE
(W)
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG
RATING
DLC
PREMIUM
277-480V
FL5-150G3T2-2 150W/ 100W/ 80W 3K 18,764 lm/ 12,500 lm/ 10,000 lm 123 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-0WG4CK
FL5-300G3T2-2 300W/ 240W/ 200W 3K 36,937 lm/ 30,000 lm/ 25,000 lm 125 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-VRT7D3
FL5-450G3T2-2 450W/ 400W/ 350W 3K 56,250 lm/ 50,000 lm/ 43,750 lm 125 lm/W B5-U0-G5 S-17KVHQ
FL5-150G5T2-2 150W/ 100W/ 80W 5K 20,961 lm/ 13,500 lm/ 10,800 lm 139 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-Z8031J
FL5-300G5T2-2 300W/ 240W/ 200W 5K 40,955 lm/ 32,400 lm/ 27,000 lm 138 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-KZUCL3
FL5-450G5T2-2 450W/ 400W/ 350W 5K 61,940 lm/ 54,000 lm/ 47,250 lm 137 lm/W B5-U0-G5 S-CF5B2Y
ORDERING INFORMATION (SELECTABLE POWER, TYPE II DISTRIBUTION)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER
SELECTABLE
(W)
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
BUG
RATING
DLC
PREMIUM
120-347V
FL5-150G3T2-3 150W/ 100W/ 80W 3K 18,751 lm/ 13,500 lm/ 10,800 lm 125 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-YTGIB2
FL5-300G3T2-3 300W/ 240W/ 200W 3K 37,172 lm/ 32,400 lm/ 27,000 lm 123 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-XA62DC
FL5-450G3T2-3 450W/ 400W/ 350W 3K 57,857 lm/ 54,000 lm/ 47,250 lm 126 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-Z1L54T
FL5-150G5T2-3 150W/ 100W/ 80W 5K 20,852 lm/ 13,500 lm/ 10,800 lm 139 lm/W B3-U0-G3 S-G1POLS
FL5-300G5T2-3 300W/ 240W/ 200W 5K 41,419 lm/ 32,400 lm/ 27,000 lm 138 lm/W B4-U0-G4 S-Y7U32Z
FL5-450G5T2-3 450W/ 400W/ 350W 5K 62,568 lm/ 54,000 lm/ 47,250 lm 136 lm/W B5-U0-G4 S-VOZ5AQ
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122